Product specifications
Eaton PV-200ANH1
Catalog Number: PV-200ANH1
Fuse-link, high speed, 200 A, DC 1000 V, NH1, gPV, UL PV, UL,
IEC, dual indicator
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series photovoltaic
fuses
PV-200ANH1
051712485692
5027590505734 137 mm
68 mm 134 mm
434 g No warranty
CE Marked
RoHS Compliant
IEC 60269
UL Listed
CSA Certified
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
EAN Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Compliances Certifications
Electrical rating
200 A
1000 Vdc
50 kAIC
Class gPV
10200
25 W
Product specifications
Photovoltaic systems, inverters
PV-ANH1
Combination fuse status indicator
NH1
Blade without bolt holes
Compatible fuse holder
SD1-D-PV NH Fuse base
Resources
Eaton Bussmann Series Photovoltaic Fuses Catalogue
CE Square-bodied PV fuse-links
UKCA Square-bodied PV fuse-links
Eaton Bussmann - Products for sustainable energy
720133 NH photovoltaic fuse links
Datasheet - PV-200ANH1
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Interrupt rating
Class
Pre arc (I2T)
Watt losses
Application
Fuse type
Fuse indicator
Fuse size
Fitted with:
Suitable for
Catalogs
Compliance information
Multimedia
Technical data sheets
Technical service bulletins
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia